
We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements. 

An optional 12.5% will be applied to your bill, all of which goes to our staff

CHECK OUT THE KARAOKE ROOM...
Shuffleboard + Karaoke available. From £10 p/h

Specials

Teriyaki Salmon Fillet  18.50
Salmon fillet, baby spinach, edamame beans, 

pink pickled ginger, carrots

Lime, Honey & Soy Marinated Tofu  15.50
Aromatic rice, spinach, pickled ginger, 

Yutaka edamame beans, sesame (VG-GF)

10.50

9.50

11.50

9.50

Chicken Parma Sando
W/ tomato, mozzarella, chives 

Sausage Sando 
W/ Cumberland sausage, English mustard 

Fish Finger Sando
W/ lettuce, tartare sauce

Aubergine Sando 
W/ tomato, rocket, mozzarella (v)

WEEKDAY SARNIES MON - FRI
12-4PM 

DESSERT

New York cheesecake w/ berry compote

Homemade brownie w/ vanilla ice cream

7.00

7.00

QUEEN’S HEAD SHOREDITCH

BURGERS & FRIES

17.00

17.00

17.00

QH Double Smash Burger
2 x dry aged beef patties, American cheese, 

pickles, grilled onions, house sauce

Crispy Chicken Burger 
Buttermilk chicken breast, Louisiana hot sauce,

iceberg lettuce, roasted garlic mayo

Plant Burger
Plant-based burger, smoked Applewood cheese, 

Jalapeño mayo, iceberg lettuce, Pico de gallo (vg)

SHARERS

8.50

8.50

9.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

Breaded Whitebait
W/ sriracha mayo

Chorizo & Manchego Croquettes
W/ lemon mayo 

Salt + Pepper Squid
W/ chilli, spring onion, roasted garlic aioli

Crumbled Cauliflower
W/ Grilled manchego cheese, roasted garlic aioli

Padrón Peppers
W/ smoked sea salt (vg)

Halloumi Fries
W/ Louisiana hot sauce & tahini dressing 

MAINS 

Fish & Chips
Cider-battered haddock, triple cooked chips, 

mushy peas, tartare sauce

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, boiled egg, focaccia croutons, 

Grana Padano

Add Chicken 

Chicken Schnitzel  
Breaded chicken schnitzel, rocket & fennel salad,

roasted garlic herb butter

Add Egg

Bangers & Mash 
Cumberland sausage, fluffy mash, beer onion gravy

18.00

13.50

+£4

17.50

+£2

16.50

SIDES

Skin-on fries 

Triple cooked chips

Rocket & Parmesan salad 

6.00

6.50

6.50

WINGS

6 Wings

W/ either habanero firecracker
sauce, BBQ sauce, blue cheese sauce 

9.50

2.00


