QUEEN'S HEAD SHOREDITCH

12-4PM		Teriyaki Salmon Fillet I8.50	II
Chicken Parma Sando W/ tomato, mozzarella, chives	10.50	Salmon fillet, baby spinach, edamame beans, pink pickled ginger, carrots	
Sausage Sando W/ Cumberland sausage, English mustard	9.50	Lime, Honey & Soy Marinated Tofu I5.50 Aromatic rice, spinach, pickled ginger, Yutaka edamame beans, sesame (VG-GF)	
Fish Finger Sando W/ lettuce, tartare sauce	II.50	=======================================	#
Aubergine Sando W/ tomato, rocket, mozzarella (v)	9.50	MAINS	
BURGERS & FRIES		Fish & Chips Cider-battered haddock, triple cooked chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce	18.00
QH Double Smash Burger 2 x dry aged beef patties, American cheese, pickles, grilled onions, house sauce	17.00	Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, boiled egg, focaccia croutons, Grana Padano	13.50
Crispy Chicken Burger Buttermilk chicken breast, Louisiana hot sauce,	17.00	Add Chicken	+£4
iceberg lettuce, roasted garlic mayo Plant Burger	I7.00	Chicken Schnitzel Breaded chicken schnitzel, rocket & fennel salad, roasted garlic herb butter	17.50
Plant-based burger, smoked Applewood cheese, Jalapeño mayo, iceberg lettuce, Pico de gallo (vg)		Add Egg	+£2
SHARERS		Bangers & Mash Cumberland sausage, fluffy mash, beer onion gravy	16.50
Breaded Whitebait W/ sriracha mayo	8.50	WINGS	
Chorizo & Manchego Croquettes	8.50	6 Wings	9.50
<pre>W/ lemon mayo Salt + Pepper Squid W/ chilli, spring onion, roasted garlic aioli</pre>	9.50	W/ either habanero firecracker sauce, BBQ sauce, blue cheese sauce	2.00
Crumbled Cauliflower W/ Grilled manchego cheese, roasted garlic aioli	8.50	SIDES	
Padrón Peppers W/ smoked sea salt (vg)	8.50	Skin-on fries Triple cooked chips	6.00 6.50
Halloumi Fries	8.50	Rocket & Parmesan salad	6.50
W/ Louisiana hot sauce & tahini dressing		DESSERT	
		DESSERT New York cheesecake w/ berry compote	7.00